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Date Start Location Description
Fri 09/06/2019 4:00 pm Christian Faith School AWAY GAME - Jamboree at Christian Faith.
Mon 09/09/2019 6:00 pm Cedar Park Christian Schools - Mountlake Terrace

Campus
AWAY GAME against Cedar Park Christian - MLT (non-league) @ 6:00 PM.

Wed 09/11/2019 5:00 pm Concordia Lutheran School AWAY GAME against Concordia Lutheran (non-league) @ 5:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 2:10 PM.  Depart @
2:20 PM.  Return @ 8:00 PM

Fri 09/13/2019 9:00 am Yakima Sundome AWAY GAME - Tournament in Yakima.  Stay overnight.  Gone from school all day Friday.
Fri 09/20/2019 4:30 pm CONCRETE HIGH SCHOOL AWAY GAME at Concrete HS.  JV @ 4:30. Varsity @ 6 pm. Depart from School @ 1:30 PM.  Warmup

@ 3:45 PM.  Return @ 9:00 PM. 
Mon 09/23/2019 4:15 pm Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Grace Academy @ 4:15 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM. Warm-up @ 3:45 PM.
Tue 09/24/2019 4:15 pm Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Cedar Park - Mountlake Terrace @ 4:15 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM. Warm-up

@ 3:45 PM.
Thu 09/26/2019 4:15 pm Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Tulalip Heritage @ 4:15 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM. Warm-up @ 3:45 PM.
Fri 09/27/2019 4:30 pm Mount Vernon Christian HS AWAY GAME against Mount Vernon Christian JV plays @ 4:30. Varsity @ 6:00 PM. Depart @ 2:30

PM.  Return @ 8:30 PM.
Thu 10/03/2019 4:00 pm Marysville Boys and Girls Club AWAY GAME against Fellowship Christian @ 4:00 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30 PM.  Depart @ 2:45 PM. 

Return @ 6:00 PM.
Mon 10/07/2019 3:00 pm SEATTLE LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL AWAY GAME @ Seattle Lutheran. JV game @ 3:00pm. Varisty @ 4:30 pm. Early Dismissal at 1 pm.

Warm-ups at 2:30 pm. Depart for Providence @ 6 pm.
Tue 10/08/2019 4:15 pm Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Lopez Island @ 4:15 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM. Warm-up @ 3:45 PM.
Thu 10/10/2019 6:00 pm Skykomish School AWAY GAME against Skykomish @ 6:00 PM. Depart @ 3:00 PM.  Return @ 9:00 PM.
Mon 10/14/2019 6:00 pm Shoreline Christian School AWAY GAME against Shoreline Christian @ 6:00 PM. Depart @ 4:00 PM.  Return @ 8:00 PM.
Wed 10/16/2019 5:00 pm Orcas Christian AWAY GAME against Orcas Christian @ 5:00 PM.  Dismiss @ 1:30, Depart @ 1:40.  Anacortes ferry

leaves @ 3:40, arrives @ 4:45.  Ferry leaves Orcas @ 7:50, arrives in Anacortes @ 8:40.  Return to
school @ 10:30 PM.  Dinner in Anacortes?

Thu 10/17/2019 4:30 pm Puget Sound Adventist Academy AWAY game against Puget Sound Adventist Academy. JV @ 4:30 pm. Varsity @ 6:00 pm. Depart at 3
pm. Return at 7:30 pm.  

Sat 10/19/2019 7:30 pm Puget Sound Adventist Academy AWAY GAME at Puget Sound Adventist Academy @ 7:30 PM.
Mon 10/21/2019 3:30 pm Grace Academy DIV 1 AWAY game at Grace Academy. Dismiss @ 2:00. Depart @ 2:15. Warm-ups at 3:00 pm. MS girls

game @ 3:30. 
Mon 10/21/2019 5:30 pm Grace Academy AWAY game @ Grace Academy. Depart @ 3:30 pm. Game time @ 5:30 pm. Return to Providence by

7:45.
Tue 10/22/2019 4:15 pm Overlake Christian Church HOME GAME against Lummi Nation @ 4:15 PM.  Depart @ 2:55 PM. Warm-up @ 3:45 PM.
Tue 10/29/2019 5:00 pm Overlake Christian Church DISTRICT PLAYOFFS at HOME @ 5:00 against TBD.
Thu 10/31/2019 4:15 pm Overlake Christian Church DISTRICT PLAYOFFS - first round, which will be at HOME @ 4:15 PM.  Volleyball District Bracket.
Sat 11/02/2019 9:00 am Mount Vernon Christian HS DISTRICT PLAYOFFS at Mount Vernon Christian.  Volleyball District Bracket.  Depart @ 7:00 AM.  First

game is @ 9:00.  Second game at 12:30 PM.  Last game at 6:00 PM.  Return @ 9:00 PM.
Tue 11/05/2019 4:00 pm Puget Sound Adventist Academy   Volleyball Tri-District Bracket.  First match against Clallam Bay @ 4:00 PM.  Second match against

Puget Sound Adventist @ 6:00 PM.
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Thu 11/07/2019 10:00 am Mount Vernon Christian HS TRI-DISTRICT PLAYOFFS at Mount Vernon Christian. Volleyball Tri-District Bracket.  Depart @ 8:00

AM.  Return @ 8:00 PM.
Thu 11/14/2019 1:30 pm Yakima Sundome STATE PLAYOFFS at the SUN DOME in YAKIMA.  First game is against TBD @ Noon or 1:30 PM. 

Second game is @ 7:00 or 8:15 PM.
Fri 11/15/2019 8:00 am Yakima Sundome STATE PLAYOFFS at the SUN DOME in YAKIMA. 


